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                              Lab Member               Title               Contact Info
         
                                    

               Faculty                Jayne Raper
               EMail: Raper@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

               Postdoctoral Fellow                Jyoti Pant
               EMail: JPanta@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

               Postdoctoral Fellow                Russell Thomson
               EMail: RThomson@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

               Visiting Fellow                Bernardo Gonzalez Barat
               EMail: bg90@hunter.cuny.edu           
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               Graduate Student                Sara Fresard               EMail: sfresard@gradcenter.cuny.edu                                   

               Masters Student                Alisha Racho-Jansen               EMail: ajansen@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

               RISE Undergrad                Jessica Das               EMail: jessica.das70@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   

               MARC Undergrad                Zachary Boodoo               EMail: Zachary.Boodoo42@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   

               Artist in Residence                Floor Grootenhuis               EMail: floor.grootenhuis@gmail.com                                   
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               UndergradStudent                Daniel Lopes               EMail: dlopes1214@gmail.com                                   

               Undergrad Student                Jonathan Zirkiev               EMail: jonathanzirkiev@gmail.com                                   

               Undergrad Student                Yuliya Severynenko               EMail: severynenkoyuliya@gmail.com                                   

               Technician                Kayla Leiss               EMail: Kayla.leiss7@gmail.com                                   

               Undergrad Student                Kainat Yasin               EMail: kainatyasin@gmail.com                                   
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               Student                Daniel Iskhakov               EMail: Daniel.iskhakov2@gmail.com                                   

               Student                Amar Dhanjal               EMail: Amar.dhanjal007@gmail.com                                   

               Student                Nyhal Metidji               EMail: nyhal.metidji96@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   

               Student                Arva Demaliaj               EMail: arva.demaliaj27@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   

               Student                Zijing Cao               EMail: zijing.cao76@myhunter.cuny.edu                       Former Lab Members
                                Lab Member               Title               Contact Info
         
                                    Israil Abdurakhmanov              Medical Student, Brisbane Australia              
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                        Houegnongbe Alia               Undergradaute Psychology              
         
                        Anibelky Almanzar               Medical Student, Northeast Ohio Medical University              
         
                        Chelsea Canon               Wake Forest School of Medicine              EMail:
Chelseacanon@gmail.com
         
                        Zayd Daruwala               Science Writer               
         
                        Karen Ebenezer               Research Tech Regeneron, NY              EMail:
karen5ebenezer@gmail.com
         
                        Jessey Lee Erath               Graduate Student Washington University, St. Louis              EMail:
jlerath@wustl.edu
         
                        Jamie Freiremuth               Research Technician Albert Einstein College of Medicine              EMail:
jfreierm@gmail.com
         
                        Natalia Grube               Graduate Student PennState              
         
                        Joe Giovinazzo               Postdoc, Postdoc, Uni Denver              
         
                        Gabriella Hetesey               Veterinary School, London UK              EMail: 
Gabriella.Hetesy20@myhunter.cuny.edu
         
                        Shana Hodosh               Postbac, CUNY               EMail:
Shana.Hodosh76@myhunter.cuny.edu
         
                        Nailya Kalizova               Research Tech Rockefeller University              
         
                        Katie Kang               Research Assistant, Stamford University, CA              EMail: 
katiekanggg@gmail.com
         
                        Mert Keceli               Medical Student SUNY Downstate              
         
                        Daphne Ko               Hunter Undergraduate Student              EMail:
Daphne.ko84@myhunter.cuny.edu
         
                        Daniella Kovacsics               Postdoctoral fellow University of Budapest              EMail: 
daniellakov@msn.com
         
                        Penny Lee               MA John Jay CUNY               
         
                        Nicole Matthews               Research Tech. Mt. Sinai School of Medicine              
         
                        Gangandeep Munday               Counsellor               EMail: 
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gagandeepmunday@gmail.com
         
                        Maria Nelson               MD.PhD. University of Washington, Seattle              EMail: 
mnelson8@uw.edu
         
                        Yasmine Oprea               MD Albert Einstein School of medicine              EMail:
Yasmine.Oprea00@myhunter.cuny.edu
         
                        Sarah Pangburn               Graduate Student City College              
         
                        Darwin Pena               Medical Scribe               
         
                        Michelle Savarn               VDPhD University Colorado              
         
                        Charles Schaub               PostDoc, Vanderbilt University TN              EMail:
cshaub@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
         
                        Julian Sherman               Research Assistant, NYU School of Medicine              EMail: 
jsherman52094@gmail.com
         
                        Simrajit Singh               Research Assistant NYU School of Medicine              EMail: 
simranjit.singh@nyu.edu
         
                        Nada Terra               Research Tech. Mt. Sinai School of Medicine              
         
                        Joey Verdi               PostDoc, DKFZ, Heidelberg,Germany              EMail:
joseph.verdi05@gmail.com
         
                        Jessica Weiselberg               Graduate Studen Albert Einstein School of Medicine              
         
                        Shanna Wong               DVM               EMail:
Swo0021@hunter.cuny.edu
         
                        Habib Zahir               Medical Writer, NY               
         
                        Ron Zipkin               MD. PhD. Dartmouth School of Medicine              EMail: 
Ron.J.Zipkin.MED@dartmouth.edu
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